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1st Circle 

Time Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday 

 
8:30-9:30 

MATH 102 (1,2, 3, 4)* 

MATH101 

PHYS152 (11) 

 
PHYS 122 (1,2,3,4,5) 

MATH 102 (1,2,3,4) 

MATH 101 

 
PHYS 122 (1,2,3,4,5) 

 

 
9:30-10:30 

MATH 102 (1,2,3,4) 

MATH101 
PHYS152 (11) 

 
PHYS 122 (1,2,3,4,5) 

MATH 102 (1,2,3,4) 

MATH 101 

 
PHYS 122 (1,2,3,4,5) 

 

 
10:30-11:30 

MATH 102 (5,6,7,8) 

PHYS152 (12) 

PHYS 121 (1) 

PHYS 122 (6,7,8,9,10) 

 
MATH 102 (5,6,7,8) 

PHYS 121 (1) 

PHYS 122 (6,7,8,9,10) 

 
ENGL 112 - AMFİ 1 

 
11:30-12:30 

MATH 102 (5,6,7,8) 

PHYS152 (12) 

PHYS 121 (1) 

PHYS 122 (6,7,8,9,10) 

 
MATH 102 (5,6,7,8) 

PHYS 121 (1) 

PHYS 122 (6,7,8,9,10) 

 
ENGL 112 - AMFİ 1 

12:30-13:30      

13:30-14:30 
INF 101 - Harita Amfi 

1/ ED-B1-3 

 
TUR 102 - Online 

MATH 102 (1,2,3,4) 

MATH101 
ENVE 104 – Harita 

AMFİ-1 

14:30-15:30 
INF 101 - Harita Amfi 

1/ ED-B1-3 
MATH 116 (1,2,3,4,5) TUR 102 - Online 

MATH 102 (1,2,3,4) 

MATH101 
ENVE 104 – Harita 

AMFİ-1  

15:30-16:30 
INF 101 - Bil. Müh. 

Kuveyttürk Lab. 
MATH 116 (1,2,3,4,5) 

 
MATH 102 (5,6,7,8) ENVE 104 – Harita 

AMFİ 1 

16:30-17:30 
INF 101 - Bil. Müh. 

Kuveyttürk Lab. 
MATH 116 (1,2,3,4,5) 

 
MATH 102 (5,6,7,8) ENVE 104 – Harita 

AMFİ 1 

* For MATH 102, PHYS 121, PHYS 152, PHYS 122 courses, the section numbers are given in paranthesis. Students may choose one 

of them. 
 

Course Code Course Name Instructor 

MATH 101 Calculus I  

MATH 102 Calculus II  

MATH 116 Linear Algebra  

PHYS 121 Physics I  

PHYS 122 Physics II  

PHYS 152 Physics Lab II  

ENVE 104 Technical Drawing for Environmental Engineering Dr. Cevdet Doğan 

INF 101 Introduction to Computing Dr. Ünal Şen 

TUR 102 Turkish II  

ENG 112 Academic English  



ENVIRONMENTAL ENGINEERING DEPARTMENT 
2023-2024 SPRING UNDERGRADUATE COURSE PROGRAM 

Last update:   23.02.2024 

 

   

 

2nd Circle 

Time Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday 

8:30-9:30      

9:30-10:30    ENVE 212-AMFİ 1 ENVE 210- 
Elektronik Z-04 

10:30-11:30  ENVE 204-AMFİ 1 ENVE 202-Harita Z02 ENVE 212-AMFİ 1 ENVE 210- 
Elektronik Z-04 

11:30-12:30  ENVE 204-AMFİ 1 ENVE 202-Harita Z02 ENVE 212-AMFİ 1 ENVE 210- 
Elektronik Z-04 

12:30-13:30 ENVE 208-ÇEV 113     

13:30-14:30 ENVE 208-ÇEV 113 ENVE 204-LAB ENVE 202-LAB  ENVE 206-AMFİ 1 

14:30-15:30 ENVE 208-ÇEV 113 ENVE 204-LAB ENVE 202-LAB  ENVE 206-AMFİ 1 

15:30-16:30 HIS 102-Online    ENVE 206-AMFİ 1 

16:30-17:30 HIS 102-Online     

 

Course Code Course Name Instructor 

ENVE 202 Environmental Chemistry II Prof.Dr. Cengiz Yatmaz 

ENVE 204 Environmental Microbiology Prof.Dr. Melek Özkan 

ENVE 206 Fundamentals of Environmental Engineering Processes Prof.Dr. Ahmet Karagündüz 

ENVE 208 Statistics and Experimental Design Doç.Dr. Murat Eyvaz 

ENVE 210 Fluids Mechanics Dr.Öğr. Üyesi Derya Ayral Çınar 

ENVE 212 Engineering Thermodynamics Dr. Öznur Kayhan 

HIS 102 Principles of Atatürk and The History of Turkish Revolution II  
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3rd Circle 

Time Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday 

8:30-9:30   ENVE 318-AMFİ 1   

9:30-10:30 ENVE 306-AMFİ 1  ENVE 318-AMFİ 1 ENVE 319-Harita Z7  

10:30-11:30 ENVE 306-AMFİ 1   ENVE 319-Harita Z7  

11:30-12:30 ENVE 306-AMFİ 1   ENVE 319-Harita Z7  

12:30-13:30    ENVE 310-AMFİ 1  

13:30-14:30 ENVE 308-AMFİ 1 GTU 101 - Online ENVE 304-AMFİ 1 ENVE 310-LAB  

14:30-15:30 ENVE 308-AMFİ 1 ENG 402 - Online ENVE 304-AMFİ 1 ENVE 310-LAB  

15:30-16:30 ENVE 308-AMFİ 1 GTU 110 - Online ENVE 304-AMFİ 1 ENVE 310-LAB  

16:30-17:30  GTU 110 - Online ENVE 318-AMFİ 1 ENVE 310-LAB  

 

Course Code Course Name Instructor 

ENVE 304 Unit Operations and Processes in Environmental Engineering Doç.Dr. Çiğdem Balçık 

ENVE 306 Ecology and Toxicology Dr.Öğr. Üyesi Emel Topuz 

ENVE 308 Fate and Transport Processes in Environmental Engineering Dr.Öğr. Üyesi Derya Ayral Çınar 

ENVE 310 Laboratory for Unit Operations and Processes Doç.Dr. Çiğdem Balçık 

ENVE 318 Water Treatment Plant Design Doç.Dr. Murat Eyvaz 

ENVE 319 Agricultural Waste Valuation and Management (Dep. Elective III) Dr.Öğr. Üyesi Nurgül Kıtır Şen 

GTU 101 Extracurricular Activities Dr. Cevdet Doğan 

GTU 110 Scientific and Technological Activities Öğr. Gör. Dr. Bahar ÖZBEY ÜNAL 

ENG 402 Occupational Health and Safety II Dr. Öğr. Üyesi Enis Bülent Hekimbaşı 
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4th Circle 

Time Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday 

8:30-9:30      

9:30-10:30 ENVE 429-
ELEKTRONİK Z03 

ENVE 415-ÇEV 113 ENVE 526-ÇEV 112 ENVE 416-ÇEV 113 
 

10:30-11:30 ENVE 429-

ELEKTRONİK Z03 

ENVE 415-ÇEV 113 
ENVE 417-ÇEV 113/ 
ENVE 526-ÇEV 112 

ENVE 416-ÇEV 113 
 

11:30-12:30 ENVE 429-
ELEKTRONİK Z03 

ENVE 415-ÇEV 113 
ENVE 417-ÇEV 113/ 
ENVE 526-ÇEV 112 

ENVE 416-ÇEV 113 
 

12:30-13:30   ENVE 417-ÇEV 113   

13:30-14:30 
ENVE 419 ÇEV 112/ 

ENG 498 
ENVE 414-AMFİ 1 ENVE 430-ÇEV 113 ENVE 405-ÇEV 113 

 

14:30-15:30 
ENVE 419 ÇEV 112/ 

ENG 498 
ENVE 414-AMFİ 1 ENVE 430-ÇEV 113 ENVE 405-ÇEV 113 

 

15:30-16:30 
ENVE 419 ÇEV 112/ 

ENG 498 
ENVE 414-AMFİ 1 ENVE 430-ÇEV 113 ENVE 405-ÇEV 113 

 

16:30-17:30 ENG 498     

 
 

Course Code Course Name Instructor 

ENVE 405 Environmental Modelling (Dep. Elective XII) Doç.Dr. Orhan Sevimoğlu 

ENVE 414 Anaerobic Treatment (Dep. Elective VIII) Prof.Dr. Elif İnce 

ENVE 415 Sludge Treatment and Disposal (Dep. Elective XI) Prof.Dr. Mahir İnce 

ENVE 416 Industrial Wastewater Treatment (Dep. Elective IX) Doç.Dr. Serdar Kara 

ENVE 417 Air Sampling and Analysis (Dep. Elective XI) Prof.Dr. Banu Çetin 

ENVE 419 Water Reclemation, Recovery and Reuse (Dep. Elective IX) Öğr. Gör. Dr. Bahar ÖZBEY ÜNAL 

ENVE 429 Industrial Waste Management (Dep. Elective XII) Öğr.Gör.Dr. Senem Bayar 

ENVE 430 Environmental Law and Management (Dep. Elective X) Prof.Dr. Coşkun Aydıner 

ENVE 526 Atmospheric Chemistry (Dep. Elective X) Doç.Dr. Pınar Ergenekon 

ENG 498 Industrial Applications Doç.Dr. Serdar Kara 

 


